
The Linguaviva Centre Ltd. 
 

45 Lower Leeson Street, Dublin 2, Ireland 

Tel: +353-1-6789394 or 6612106  Fax: +353-1-6765687  Email: enquiries@linguaviva.com 

www.linguaviva.com 

 

M.E.I.–R.E.L.S.A                      ACELS                    Quality English  Dublin Tourism 

Senior Course  
 

             Price for 2 weeks: 735 euro 
           Course price includes the following: 

 

 2 weeks course consisting of 20 classes x 50 minutes 

      Monday – Friday 09.00 – 13.00 with coffee break 

        If there is a bank holiday, classes will not be made up. 
 

 Use of materials for course 
 

 2 afternoon activities per week to places of historic or cultural 

      interest in the Dublin area 
  

 One evening activity  
 

 Airport collection on arrival from Dublin airport to accommodation 
 

 Registration 

Extras: 
 

Host family accommodation in single rooms –half board  185 per week 

         full board  200 per week 

Accommodation Placement Fee       25 
Guest House – Leeson Bridge – Breakfast, en-suite, TV   99 euro per night 

 

 Course Dates for 2017      Enrolment By  
• Monday, 10th April – Friday, 21st April    Friday,  17th March  

• Monday, 14th August – Friday, 25th August    Friday, 21st July  

• Monday, 2nd October – Friday, 13th October    Friday 8th September  

• Monday, 16th October – Friday, 27th October    Friday 22nd September  

Course Dates for 2018      Enrolment By  
• Monday, 26th March – Friday, 6th April    Friday, 2nd March  

• Monday, 20th August – Friday, 31st August    Friday, 27th July  

• Monday, 1st October – Friday, 12th October    Friday 7th September  

• Monday, 15th October – Friday, 26th October  Friday 21st September  

 

Courses:  Seniors will be mixed with other nationalities.  Where possible there will be special 

focus on Irish Culture and Literature with some special lectures for the senior students.  The 

amount of special classes will depend on the number of students.  We already are trying to 

promote a new course for Irish Literature and Culture on certain dates which is aimed at senior 

teachers.  So the aim would be to include some of your seniors in some parts of this course.    

**We will try and always put the students in a class with others of the same age as we have 

a continual supply of high ranking military officers from Spain and also medics from 

France.  However at times there may be a mix of ages depending on the number of seniors 

and the levels of those seniors.** 
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